
 
SIGN IN  

 

Request for Proposals 
North Central Texas Council of Governments (NCTCOG) 

Roadway and Transit Model Tests for the Dallas Fort-Worth Region 
 

Pre-Proposal Conference 
Monday, February 16, 2026-Transportation Council Room 

2:30 pm 
 

This sign-in sheet will be posted to the NCTCOG web page to encourage partner options for potential proposers.   
Please do not include any information you do not want posted on NCTCOG’s web page. 

  

NAME AGENCY E-MAIL 

Hong Zheng NCTCOG hzheng@nctcog.org 

Arash Mirzaie NCTCOG amirzaie@nctcog.org 

Ran Tu NCTCOG rtu@nctcog.org 

Emily Beckham NCTCOG Ebeckham@nctcog.org 

Ken Kirkpatrick NCTCOG kkirkpatrick@nctcog.org 

Aurelia Witt NCTCOG awitt@nctcog.org 

Kathy Yu 
 

NCTCOG kyu@nctcog.org 

Andrew Young  HNTB avyoung@hntb.com 

Chris Burns 
 

Jacobs chris.burns@jacobs.com 

mailto:avyoung@hntb.com
mailto:chris.burns@jacobs.com
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Aaron Hekele 
 

ETC Institute Aaron.Hekele@etcinstitute.com 
 

Jeff Pierson 
 

Fehr & Peers j.pierson@fehrandpeers.com 
 

Christopher Poe Kittelson & Associates cpoe@kittelson.com 
 

Sudheer Dhulipala 
 

OTHON sdhulipala@othon.com 

Yi-Chang Chiu 
 

Metropia yc.chiu@metropia.com 

Chris Hoff 
 

Jacobs chris.hoff@jacobs.com 

Ashu Kumar 
 

Insight Transportation Consulting Inc.  
 

ashu.kumar@insighttcinc.com 
 

Sirisha Pillalamarri 
 

Transcend Engineers & Planners, LLC sirisha@transcendengineers.com 
 

Carlos M. Contreras 
 

C&M Associates, Inc.  
 

cmcontreras@candm-associates.com 
 

Sean Qian  
 

TraffiQure Technologies,  
 

admin@TraffiQure.com 
 

mailto:Aaron.Hekele@etcinstitute.com
mailto:j.pierson@fehrandpeers.com
mailto:cpoe@kittelson.com
mailto:sdhulipala@othon.com
mailto:yc.chiu@metropia.com
mailto:chris.hoff@jacobs.com
mailto:ashu.kumar@insighttcinc.com
mailto:admin@TraffiQure.com
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Manuel Sanchez C&M Associates, Inc.  
 

msanchez@candm-associates.com 
 

Peter van Oorschot  
 

Scenexus peter.vanoorschot@scenexus.com 
 

Daniel Florian 
 

Bentley Systems, 
 

daniel.florian@bentley.com 
 

Jim Hicks 
 

Bentley Systems 
 

jim.hicks@bentley.com 
 

Sujith Rapolu 
 

Insight Transportation Consulting Inc. 
 

sujith.rapolu@insighttcinc.com 
 

James Liddle 
 

C&M Associates, Inc.  
 

jliddle@candm-associates.com  
 

Ido Juran 
 

Bentley Systems 
 

Iido.juran@bentley.com 
 

mailto:msanchez@candm-associates.com
mailto:peter.vanoorschot@scenexus.com
mailto:ashu.kumar@insighttcinc.com
mailto:jliddle@candm-associates.com

